Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
RS35, RS50, RS80
relays for solar inverters and high current applications
• Relays to control power in photovoltaic systems which generate
electric energy • Max. switching current: 35 A (RS35); 50 A (RS50);
80 A (RS80) • 5000 V / 10 mm reinforced insulation
•  Contact gap: ≥ 2,2 mm (RS35); ≥ 1,85 mm (RS50); ≥ 2,05 mm (RS80)

Mounting
❶ For RS80: only 12, 24 V DC; rest coil voltages like for RS35, RS50 available on request (outside the scope of the certificates UL, VDE).
Examples of ordering code:
RS35-3022-25-1005 relay RS35, rated current 35 A, for PCB,  two normally open contacts, contact material
AgSnO2, coil voltage 5 V DC, in cover IP 40
RS50-3022-25-1110 relay RS50, rated current 50 A, for PCB, two normally open contacts, contact material
AgSnO2, coil voltage 110 V DC, in cover IP 40
RS80-3021-25-1024 relay RS80, rated current 80 A, for PCB, one normally open contact, contact material
AgSnO2, coil voltage 24 V DC, in cover IP 40
Contact material
30 - AgSnO2
Number and type of contacts
21 - 1 NO (RS50, RS80)
22 - 2 NO (RS35, RS50)
Connection mode
5 - for PCB
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
Rated current
35 - 35 A
50 - 50 A
80 - 80 A
see Table 1  page 3
2